LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0800008

NON PROP-20
01 234 $7,581.97
02 234 $9,252.82
03 234 $8,663.55
04 234 $3,847.63
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $29,345.97

PROP-20
01 234 $0.00
02 234 $0.00
03 234 $3,264.66
04 234 $4,116.54
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $7,381.20

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,581.97
02 $9,252.82
03 $11,928.21
04 $7,964.17
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $36,727.17
A0861820 DEL NORTE COUNTY UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 3,444 $111,591.10
02 3,444 $136,182.61
03 3,444 $127,509.78
04 3,444 $56,629.23
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $431,912.72
PROP-20
01 3,444 $0.00
03 3,444 $48,049.23
04 3,444 $60,587.15

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $108,636.38
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $111,591.10

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

DEL NORTE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDU

$8,156.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$8,156.

$8,252.

$0.
$0.
$8,252.

$2,244.
$0.
$0.
$2,244.

$10,497

.74

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 201172012

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$142.

$0.
$0.
$142.

$1,011.

$0.
$0.
$1,011.

$1,086.
$0.
$0.
$1,086.

$2,097

.77

ADA

$8,299.

$7,241.

$0.
$0.
$7,241.

$1,158.
$0.
$0.
$1,158.

$8,399.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

97
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RUN DATE 09/18/2012
TIME 15:40:53
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $564.10
$0.00 $9,252.82
$0.00 $8,663.55
$0.00 $3,847.63
$0.00 $22,328.10
$1,139.02- $0.00
$1,139.02- $0.00
$0.00 $2,125.64
$0.00 $4,116.54
$0.00 $6,242.18
$1,139.02- $564.10
$1,139.02- $9,252.82
$0.00 $10,789.19
$0.00 $7,964.17
$0.00 $28,570.28
$0.00 $119,844.08
$0.00 $136,182.61
$0.00 $127,509.78
$0.00 $56,629.23
$0.00 $440,165.70
$0.00 $2,244.76
$0.00 $48,049.23
$0.00 $60,587.15
$0.00 $110,881.14
$0.00 $122,088.84



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A0895358

NON PROP-20
01 384
02 384
03 384
04 384
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 384
02 384
03 384
04 384

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

$136,182.61
$175,559.01
$117,216.38
$540,549.10

CASTLE ROCK SCHOOL

$12,442.21
$15,184.12
$14,217.11

$6,314.06
$48,157.50

$0.00
$0.00
$5,357.40
$6,755.36
$12,112.76

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$12,442.21
$15,184.12
$19,574.51
$13,069.42
$60,270.26

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$11,338.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$11,338.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 201172012

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME|
AMOUNT

$233.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$233.

NT

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$11,572.67-

ACCOUNT!
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$1,571.
$1,571.

$0.
$0.

$1,571.
$1,571.
$0.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -
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RUN DATE 09/18/2012

S
LE

PAID
AMOUNT

$136,182.
$175,559.
$117,216.
$551,046.

$2,674.
$15,184.
$14,217.
$6,314.
$38,389.

$0.

$3,786.
$6.755.
$10,541.

$2,674.
$15,184.
$18,003.
$13,069.
$48,931.

TIME 15:40:53



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 201172012
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILLY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0895722 KLAMATH RIVER EARLY COLLEGE T

NON PROP-20
01 26 $842.44 $211.41- $7.63 $219.04-
02 26 $1,028.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 26 $962.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 26 $427.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,260.65 $211.41- $7.63 $219.04-

PROP-20
01 26 $0.00 $29.71- $8.19 $8.19-
02 26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 26 $362.74 $0.00 $0.00 $29.71-
04 26 $457.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $820.13 $29.71- $8.19 $37.90-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $842.44 $241.12- $15.82 $227.23-
02 $1,028.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $1,325.35 $0.00 $0.00 $29.71-
04 $884.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,080.78 $241.12- $15.82 $256.94-

A0895859 UNCHARTERED SHORES ACADEMY T

NON PROP-20
01 128 $4,147.40 $419.61 $37.59 $382.02
02 128 $5,061.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 128 $4,739.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 128 $2,104.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $16,052.48 $419.61 $37.59 $382.02

PROP-20
01 128 $0.00 $102.65 $40.36 $62.29
03 128 $1,785.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
04 128 $2,251.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $4,037.58 $102.65 $40.36 $62.29
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,147.40 $522.26 $77.95 $444_31

$29.
$29.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
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RUN DATE 09/18/2012
TIME 15:40:53

PAID
AMOUNT

$631.03
$1,028.09
$962.61
$427.51
$3,049.24

- $0.00

$333.03
$457.39
$790.42

- $631.03
- $1,028.09
$1,295.64

$884.90

$3,839.66

$4,567.01
$5,061.37
$4,739.03
$2,104.68
$16,472.09

$102.65
$1,785.80
$2,251.78
$4,140.23

$4,669.66



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTION
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

DEL NORTE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

02 $5,061.
03 $6,524.
04 $4,356.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $20,090.

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 4,216 $136,605.
02 4,216 $166,709.
03 4,216 $156,092.
04 4,216 $69,323.
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $528,729.
PROP-20
01 4,216 $0.
02 4,216 $0.
03 4,216 $58,819.
04 4,216 $74,168.
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $132,988.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $136,605.
02 $166,709.
03 $214,911.
04 $143,491.

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $661,717.

ED

12
01
91
33

37

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$392.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$392.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 201172012

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME|
AMOUNT

$1,329.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,329.

NT

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$9,562.

$1,017.

$0.
-85-
$0.

$2,739

$1,722

$8,544.

$2,739.
$0.

$11,284.

82

00

-03-

PAGE -
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RUN DATE 09/18/2012

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$2,739.
.85-

$2,739

$0.
$0.

$2,739.
$2,739.

$0.
$0.

.00
.00
.00
.00

85-

00

00

PAID
AMOUNT

$5,061.
$6,524.
$4,356.
$20,612.

$128,280.
$166,709.
$156,092.

$69,323.

$520,404.

$2,347.
$0.
$56,079.
$74,168.

$132,595.

$130,628.
$166,709.
$212,172.
$143,491.

$653,000.

TIME 15:40:53



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

DEL NORTE COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 4,216
02 4,216
03 4,216
04 4,216

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 4,216
02 4,216
03 4,216
04 4,216

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$136,605.12
$166,709.01
$156,092.08

$69,323.11

$528,729.32

$0.00
$0.00
$58,819.83
$74,168.22

$132,988.05

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$136,605.12
$166,709.01
$214,911.91
$143,491.33

$661,717.37

STATE CONTROLLER®S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2011/2012

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$8,324.35- $1,238.36 $9,562.71-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8,324.35- $1,238.36 $9,562.71-
$392.44- $1,329.59 $1,017.82
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $2,739.85-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$392.44- $1,329.59 $1,722.03-
$8,716.79- $2,567.95 $8,544.89-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $2,739.85-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8,716.79- $2,567.95 $11,284.74-

ACCOUNT!
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$2,739.
$2,739.

$0.
$0.

$2,739.
$2,739.

$0.
$0.

PAGE -
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RUN DATE 09/18/2012

S
LE

PAID
AMOUNT

$128,280.
$166,709.
$156,092.

$69,323.

$520,404.

$2,347.
$0.
$56,079.
$74,168.

$132,595.

$130,628.
$166,709.
$212,172.
$143,491.

$653,000.

TIME 15:40:53



